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Friday   6:15 pm Lanes 7 - 40Wickliffe Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 VISTA CONSULTING*
2 THE KEENAN CO.
3 ALL STAR AWARDS
4 PAT O'BRIEN CHEVY
5 DIFRANCO MAINT GRP
6 X-FACTOR
7 WICKED**
8 K & J GOLF
9 PROFSIONAL AMATUERS

10 WICKLIFFE LANES GRILL
11 MIKE HOME IMP
12 DIDONATO TAX SERVICE
13 MP MACHINE
14 SPIRITS IN WILLOUGHBY
15 ALL STAR BOWLING
16 COBRA KAI
17 NADINIC TAX SERVICE
18 SCOOBIES HOT SHOTS

19 BIG DAWG LANDSCAPE**
20 RAYCO AUTO TOP
21 ROUTE 6 COLLISION
22 CADDY SACK CORNHOLE
23 AFR RACING
24 FEAR THE BEER
25 CRAZY TRAIN
26 OHIO BROACH
27 THE ROLLERS

28 BOWLING STONEZ
29 FORMICA PLUMBING
30 SOCIAL ROOM
31 POUND TOWN
32 KOCIN APPRAISAL
33 GILAN METAL RECYCL
34 2 BUCKS

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  09/09   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/16  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  09/23  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  09/30  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  10/07  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  10/14  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk07  10/21  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk08  10/28   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk09  11/04   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33
Wk10  11/11   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34

Wk11  11/18  12- 10  16-  8  13-  6  14- 15   2-  7   3-  5  11-  4   9-  1  34- 33  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/25   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk13  12/02  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk14  12/09  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk15  12/16  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26

Wk16  12/23  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24  No points Skip - not bowled, no makeup- Start Lane - 7
Wk17  12/30   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  16- 18  14- 20  12- 22
Wk18  01/06   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 18  16- 20
Wk19  01/13   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23  13- 21  15- 19  17-  2
Wk20  01/20   6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19

Wk21  01/27  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk22  02/03  25- 34  31- 28  22- 26  24- 32  21- 23  29- 18  33- 30  20- 19   7- 14  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/10  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23
Wk24  02/17  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34  10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25
Wk25  02/24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27

Wk26  03/03  11-  2  24- 26  22- 28  20- 30  18- 32  16- 34  14- 33  12- 31  10- 29
Wk27  03/10   7- 13   9- 11   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 33  14- 31
Wk28  03/17   3- 15   5- 13   7- 11   9-  2  26- 28  24- 30  22- 32  20- 34  18- 33
Wk29  03/24   4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34
Wk30  03/31   8- 19   6- 17   4- 15   1- 13   3- 11   5-  9   7-  2  28- 30  26- 32

Wk31  04/07  12- 21  10- 19   8- 17   6- 15   4- 13   1- 11   3-  9   5-  7   2- 30
Wk32  04/14  16- 23  14- 21  12- 19  10- 17   8- 15   6- 13   4- 11   1-  9   3-  7
Wk33  04/21   9- 15  12-  5  13- 11   2-  7  16-  6   4-  3   8- 14  10-  1  30- 18  Manually assigned
Wk34  04/28   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  Manual Assignments  No points

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  09/09  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  09/16  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  09/23  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  09/30   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  10/07   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26

Wk06  10/14   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk07  10/21   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk08  10/28  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk09  11/04  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk10  11/11  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk11  11/18  30- 23  24- 29  28- 32  20- 26  25- 31  22- 19  21- 18  17- 27  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/25  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk13  12/02   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk14  12/09   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25

Wk15  12/16   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk16  12/23   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  No points Skip - not bowled, no makeup- Start Lane - 7
Wk17  12/30  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31
Wk18  01/06  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33
Wk19  01/13  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34

Wk20  01/20  15- 17   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32
Wk21  01/27  11- 19  13- 17  15-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30
Wk22  02/03   3- 15  13-  1  10- 11   6- 12   5-  9   2- 17   8- 16   4- 27  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/10   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28
Wk24  02/17   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24  20- 26

Wk25  02/24   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 24
Wk26  03/03   8- 27   6- 25   4- 23   1- 21   3- 19   5- 17   7- 15   9- 13
Wk27  03/10  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15
Wk28  03/17  16- 31  14- 29  12- 27  10- 25   8- 23   6- 21   4- 19   1- 17
Wk29  03/24  20- 33  18- 31  16- 29  14- 27  12- 25  10- 23   8- 21   6- 19

Wk30  03/31  24- 34  22- 33  20- 31  18- 29  16- 27  14- 25  12- 23  10- 21
Wk31  04/07  28- 32  26- 34  24- 33  22- 31  20- 29  18- 27  16- 25  14- 23
Wk32  04/14   5-  2  30- 32  28- 34  26- 33  24- 31  22- 29  20- 27  18- 25
Wk33  04/21  21- 31  26- 22  19- 32  33- 28  29- 34  25- 20  23- 24  17- 27  Manually assigned
Wk34  04/28  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  Manual Assignments  No points


